1)

2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

~ Agenda ~

Avenel Community Association
Annual Homeowners Meeting

November 11, 2021
7:00 p.m.

Welcome, Introductions, and Call To Order
Mr. Clifford Ehrlich, President
e Proof of Meeting Notice
e Establishment of Quorum

Review and Approval of 2020 Annual Meeting Minutes
President’s Report:  Mr. Clifford Ehrlich
Treasurer’s Report:  Ms. Maureen Scott

Election of three (3) members to the Board of Directors
e Candidates comments (Ehrlich, Kitchen, Wright)

Old Business
e Presentation: Janelle Wright/Board Member
Montgomery County Quiet Skies Coaltion

New Business / Owner Forum

Motion for Adjournment

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:15-7:30 p.m.
7:30—-7:40 p.m.

7:40 — 7:55 p.m.

7:55-8:05 p.m.

8:05 — 8:25 p.m.

8:30 p.m.



