~ Agenda ~

Avenel Community Association

Annual Homeowners Meeting November 11, 2021 7:00 p.m.

1)	Welcome, Introductions, and Call To Order Mr. Clifford Ehrlich, President • Proof of Meeting Notice • Establishment of Quorum	7:00 p.m.
2)	Review and Approval of 2020 Annual Meeting Minutes	7:10 p.m.
3)	President's Report: Mr. Clifford Ehrlich	7:15 – 7:30 p.m.
4)	Treasurer's Report: Ms. Maureen Scott	7:30 – 7:40 p.m.
5)	Election of three (3) members to the Board of DirectorsCandidates comments (Ehrlich, Kitchen, Wright)	7:40 – 7:55 p.m.
6)	 Old Business Presentation: Janelle Wright/Board Member Montgomery County Quiet Skies Coaltion 	7:55-8:05 p.m.
7)	New Business / Owner Forum	8:05 – 8:25 p.m.
8)	Motion for Adjournment	8:30 p.m.